UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：
X＝±         X.X＝±           X.XX＝±
ANGLES＝±             HOLEDIA＝±
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., Ltd
SCALE： XXXX UNIT： XXXX
DRAWN BY：張芳榕  CHECKED BY：黃俊彬
DESIGNED BY :李瑋志  APPROVED BY：張育嘉
THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF INPAQ

Specification NO. ENS000014300 A2
PAGE 2 OF   10
2 Explanation of Part Number
                                                         E G A 1 0 6 0 3
1 2 3
1：ESDGUARD  Series
2：Single element
3：Chip size, EIA 0603
4：Rated voltage(max), VDC
5：”A0”： Model Code
6：Suffix for Special Code
V 4
4 5
A2 0
6
3 Circuit symbol
UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：
X＝±         X.X＝±           X.XX＝±
ANGLES＝±             HOLEDIA＝±
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., Ltd
SCALE： XXXX UNIT： XXXX
DRAWN BY：張芳榕  CHECKED BY：黃俊彬
DESIGNED BY :李瑋志  APPROVED BY：張育嘉
THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF INPAQ
     TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR USED
     AS THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS OR
     DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION
DOCUMENT SPEC REV.TITLE: EGA10603V24A0 Engineering
Specification NO. ENS000014300 A2
PAGE 3 OF   10
4 Construction & Dimensions
4.1 Substrate : Ceramic (Alumina)
4.2 Encapsulate : Polymer
4.3 End termination : Ag/Ni/Sn
4.4 Construction & Dimension :
W
L
H
B
Unit: mm
L W H B
1.6±0.1 0.8±0.1 0.50±0.1 0.3±0.2
UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：
X＝±         X.X＝±           X.XX＝±
ANGLES＝±             HOLEDIA＝±
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., Ltd
SCALE： XXXX UNIT： XXXX
DRAWN BY：張芳榕  CHECKED BY：黃俊彬
DESIGNED BY :李瑋志  APPROVED BY：張育嘉
THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF INPAQ
     TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR USED
     AS THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS OR
     DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION
DOCUMENT SPEC REV.TITLE: EGA10603V24A0 Engineering
Specification NO. ENS000014300 A2
PAGE 4 OF   10
5 General specifications
5.1 Temperature Specifications
     Operating Temperature range         : -40  to +85℃ ℃
Storage Temperature range(on board)  : -40  to +85℃ ℃
5.2 Environmental Specifications
Item
Specifications Test condition
Reference
Bias humidity
IL  10 µA≦
85%RH, 85 , rated ℃
voltage 12VDC , 1000 hrs
MIL-STD-202
Method 103
Thermal Shock
IL  10 µA≦
-40  to 85 , 30 min. ℃ ℃